LH311W-50/60

9 PR 3L &

\‘

i ~.
| 25

3 ST, ,/‘
N Ry //
C‘\ [} - v
S

N

[EEno.| co02133 |




R TR 1 LH311W-50/60

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
LH-18-2-1 11KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g L7 )=
1 801001844369 |47 941r-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4CXx8(52) GHZR
801001844499 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(52) GHZR
801001844529 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x25m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(58) GHZzA
801001844659 |47 9415-7"I(58)x30m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(58) GHZR
* Kk K 5T RS No.8-12,13,15,17f¢
801001411149 | £7°9415-7° (1 3h) m | 2PNCT - F4Cx8L] (F3/m)
2 801010122109 | 4-7°Wy7° I°h 1|No.2 NBR
3 801010120189 |4-7MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
4 801141004339 |Afyh 1|M6 S35C
5 801140032379 | A" Ik 1|M6x15 SWRM
6 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss
FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING SESREVET
7 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9y7° F ss
8 801140076179 |7k I 2[M10x30 SUS304
9 801003183239 |75 1|GHZ-311WE! FC
10 801002103269 |/-7° MR:&F1-7° 1|383% No.3 NR
11 801005122179 |7*y1fEd® 1| 23x@53.5x3.2t SPC
12 801004129119 |4-7°17"%1 1| 922.5xp54x25! NBR
13 801005122179 |7°y1fEd 1| p23xp53.5x3.2t SPC
14 | 801140055109 | I 4|M8x25 SUS304
15 801006160109 | A997425" i ¥JA 1|GHZ-311WH! FC
16 801122128199 |0Uy)* 1|G-85(84.4x¢3.1) NBR
17 801009129169 |@EE-7* 4| cu
18 801009101129 | 4-3pi(LEsHralAT) 4| @12x((p6.6xP6.6)x25! C3604
19 801009129169 |BEE-7* 4|En cu
20 801002129159 | Z4N#EF1-7" m | PI%EEVAF1-7" (@14x1t) (F3/m)
21 801002132119 | BUREF1-7° m | SMEEA3F1-7" A4(p17X0.27t) (F3/m)
22 801140099169 | /A" I 4|M12x40 SUS304
23 801142165109 |(FfER 4|M12 SUS304
24 | 801037321179 |50y {0t LE 1|80mm(GHZ-311WEY) SGPSS
25 801121373189 |/°v3y 1|P.C.133x(100x1t(47%) A-y-b
26 801143014169 |AA/MAL 1| M4x8 SWRM
27 801142124469 |FmEe 1| M4 C3604
28 801009166159 | 7-A4 13t [ 80Ix190I
29 801072107279 | SB0# Ib 2[M16 74t b SUS304
30 801140074159 | A" Ik 1|M10x20 SUS304
31 801142164199 |(Fhams 1|M10 SUS304
32 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
33 801140112169 | <Ak Ik 4|M12x110 SUS304
34 | 801142165109 |(FtamEs 4|M12 SUS304




R TR 1 LH311W-50/60

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
LH-18-2-1 11KW 200V 80mm -
No. HRES it &% g %=1
35 801142298139 |3-IEEE 4|SM-12 SUS+NBR
36 801050397289 |&-97"34yb 1 FC
37 801053332119 |REES 1| KA315-JNX00-F (B.C)
38 801142124209 |¥FEEE 2(M4 SPC
39 801143016189 |72/l 2 (M4x12 SWRM
40 801142198129 |[iRAZEEE 1| #6306 SK5
41 801052109149 &2 116306Z2ZC3
42 801122245139 |OYyr* 1]171.4x@3.1 NBR
43 801121422139 |N°v 1|@234.5x¢p245.9x12.5t NBR
44 801065232179 | FIMIN - 1[{GHZ-311WZ! SS
45 801121422139 |N°v#Y 1| (p234.5x(p245.9x12.5t NBR
46 801055723199 |[EERF 148
47 801147126149 | #hlmt- 2| 7x7x20L(M ) SUS420
48 801056629179 |[EIEF 15
49 801122337139 |OY¥r* 11183.74x93.53 NBR
50 801064464179 |t-5Ib-h 1 FC
51 801142337159 | 3-MEEE 1|SM-8 SUS+NBR
52 801140421119 | 7<AR Wb 1| M8x14 SUS403
53 801122431189 |OQY¥r* 11171.04x93.53 NBR
54 801121424159 |N°v#Y 2 [5x5.5x185I JIhb
55 801140056379 | /<A Ib 4| M8x30 SWRM
56 801062207149 | A" PUYTTHNT- 1| @54.3xp140x24t FC
57 801121423149 | I®viy 1| ¢p101xp138x1.5t NBR
58 801052118169 |#h3Z 1#8 [ 7309ADBC3
59 801142242129 |\ PUIT 993y 1|AW09 SPCC
60 801141074189 |A“PUYT Fyb 1]ANO9 SS
61 801026271179 | M3~ 1]SC-40588 NBR
62 801060419289 |A“PUYIT NI Y* 1 FC
63 801035113189 | F#7° )" 1[M12x14(7A7UT) SUS304
64 801121247129 |N°v#Y 1]912.3xp18x2t i Ys-p
65 801144142179 | A5y hb 41 M12x50(15/20) SUS304
66 801122334109 |OQYI* 1]|170xp3.8 NBR
67 801142298139 |3-IEE&E 4|SM-12 SUS+NBR
68 801142165109 |(FHEEE 4|M12 SUS304
69 801140306199 [7<AIUIK IH 4| M12x55 SUS304
70 801025001239 | AhZHNS-I 1|HT-3540NZY(ROHS,E) SIC
71 801143070239 |7/l 2| M5x6(A19F7Uy7°%) SWRM
72 801030137139 | W75~ 1|HT-3540A LiafitS
73 801143070109 |[72~/hlb 6| M5x6 SWRM
74 801030146159 | 3-MAMI° 1|HT-3540H SPCC




R TR 1 LH311W-50/60

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LH-18-2-1 11KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES e e poctid %)=
75 801122137119 |OUYs* 11G-130(129.4x3.1) NBR
76 801029000409 | MM-3u7° 1|LH311WEY FCD
77 801142163189 | (FHaEEE 4 (M8 SUS304
78 801140055109 |7<A&i b 4 [M8x25 SUS304
79 801071217159 | ZExE#aU-7° 1| @30xp40x17t(YN 1) SUS403
80 801122000279 |OUYs* 1(240xp3.8 NBR
81 801020001219 | —ExB LB v7°4-5u4° 1| GHZ-311WELGGE YYAUYT 1) FC+SUS
82 801142165109 |(FHEEs 4(M12 SUS304
83 801141007109 |7<Afyh 4(M12 SUS304
84 801122407159 |OUys* 11253.59x¢3.53 NBR
85 801040125199 | JNBERAZEREE @31xp45.2x0.5t SUS304
86 801021399129 | II4REE(50HZA) 2 |(LH311W-50A HiCrFC
86 801021E30119 |JItREE(60HZFE) 2 |(LH311W-60F HIiCrFC
87 801020855139 | —ERBT&EBK° YI°5-9u0° 1| GHZ-311WEL(YIAYY)" 4) FC+HiCrFC
88 801140304179 |7"ATUIH b 4|1 M12x45 SUS304
89 801122407159 |OU»y* 1(253.59x¢p3.53 NBR
90 801020856149 | —ExH LK Y7°4-300" 1| GHZ-311WEIGE YYRIT fF) FC+SUS
91 801140303169 |7<AIUTH It 4[(M12x40 SUS304
92 801122407159 |OUys* 11253.59x¢3.53 NBR
93 801071218169 |—ExBE#hi)-7° 1 [ p30xp40x40t SUS403
94 801040125199 | JNRERFAZERESE ®31xp45.2x0.5t SUS304
95 801142133199 |FEEE 1[M24 SUS304
96 801141011209 |7<Afyh 2 [ M24(3%&) SUS304
97 801020857159 | —ERB &K ¥7°5-3u0° 1| GHZ-311WEYRIRYIT ) FC+HIiCrFC
98 801140304179 | <AL b 4[(M12x45 SUS304
99 801144121239 | Z9yM I 4[M12x86(20/16) SUS403
100 801141007109 |7<Afyh 4(M12 SUS304
101 801140268189 | 7<A7Ait b 2| M8x20 SUS304
102 801043100179 |fEMHIR 2 [ DWFH(50x34x20t) ZN
103 801023001229 | AM~FASVM 1|LH311W-50/60F SS
104 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2| M8 SUS304
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173471189 | \°y+y0Y»7 tyh 1| (*ED)
16 801122128199 | A9y74Y7" K" yIA0UYT* 11 G-85(84.4xp3.1) NBR
25 801121373189 |MHUEN vy 1|P.C.133x(p100x1t(47%) AY=-3-p
35 801142298139 | E-47" 37y MUK W hy- IR SR 4|SM-12 SUS+NBR
42 801122245139 | _EEPEHZOUY" 1(71.4x@3.1 NBR
43 801121422139 | E-97" 35y 7uMIN-)° vy 1| ®234.5xp245.9x12.5t NBR
45 801121422139 | 79MN=/Br.\95 Y77\ v$y 1|p234.5x¢p245.9x12.5t NBR
49 801122337139 | E-97" 35y ME-9IL-LOUYT" 11183.74x¢3.53 NBR




R TR 1 LH311W-50/60

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
LH-18-2-1 11KW 200V 80mm -
No. HRES it &% g %=1
51 801142337159 |BEIEFtY M I-IEBE 1|SM-8 SUS+NBR
53 801122431189 |E-57L-L/Br.\9¥" 9" QYYY* 11171.04x93.53 NBR
57 801121423149 |Br.al"-/Br.\vy" 7" ° vy 1|¢p101xp138x1.5t NBR
64 801121247129 |3EMI° 30" vy 1]912.3xp18x2t i Y5
66 801122334109 | Br.\9¥ Y7 /MW-555" OUs* 1]170x¢3.8 NBR
67 801142298139 [ Br\9y" ¥ BT WS -IEEE 4|SM-12 SUS+NBR
75 801122137119 | Br\93" Y7/ Z E4-509"0Uuy* 1]|G-130(129.4x¢3.1) NBR
80 801122000279 |Briyy"y7"/— LEBS-550" OY»)* 1]240x¢3.8 NBR
84 801122407159 |ZERBLET#H ¥7°5-3u7" 000" 1]253.59x¢3.53 NBR
89 801122407159 | ZF&B/—_L&BK Y7°4-509" OUu* 11253.59x¢3.53 NBR
92 801122407159 |—E&HE_LT®° ¥7°5-307 000" 11253.59x¢3.53 NBR
MZINS-IEIE 5-t*vilvVG32 800ml
<PREHETE>
ZERU




